Investointiraha 2023 kp 8400

Niva-Kaija mr
Ompelukoneet
Ruuvipuristin 2
Poratalttakone
Jiirisana
Jiirisahan alusta
Plasmaleikkuri

KKK mr
Lattiaseinakkeet 10
Poyta, rahit, sohva
Sahkopoytia 14

Kaytto yht.

15 000,00

15 000,00

30000

5550,00
742,00
4900,00
765,32
168,55
2913,16

15 039,03

4 660,00
4162,00
6 076,00

14 898,00

29937,03



